
Coaches:

Michael Delaney, Head Coach

 Immaculate Heart Central, Watertown
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 30, 2019 Sat Scrimmage
(and Lyme)

@ Thousand
Islands

9:00
AM

Thousand Islands High
School Gym NL

Dec 3, 2019 Tue
Regular
Season 
30-18 W

@ Carthage 5:30
PM Carthage HS Gym NL

Dec 5, 2019 Thu Regular
Season General Brown 6:00

PM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S L

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Lowville 6:00

PM TBD L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season LaFargeville 6:00

PM TBD L

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular
Season Camden 6:00

PM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S NL

Dec 30, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

@ Belleville
Henderson

5:00
PM

Belleville Henderson
Central School L

Jan 4, 2020 Sat Regular
Season

Madrid-
Waddington

11:00
AM

Immaculate Heart
Central H S NL

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular
Season

@ General
Brown

5:30
PM GBHS Main Gym L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular
Season Watertown 6:00

PM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S L

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular
Season Carthage 6:00

PM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S L

Jan 20, 2020 Mon Regular
Season

@ Madrid-
Waddington

12:00
PM M-W HS NL

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular
Season @ Lowville 6:00

PM Lowville High School L

Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular
Season

@ South
Jefferson

5:30
PM SJ HS/MS Gym 1 (MS) L

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular
Season @ Indian River 5:30

PM
Indian River High
School Main Gym L

Feb 1, 2020 Sat Regular
Season Alexandria 11:00

AM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S NL

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular
Season Beaver River 6:00

PM
Immaculate Heart
Central H S L

Feb 11, 2020 Tue Regular
Season

Thousand
Islands

5:00
PM

Immaculate Heart
Central H S L
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